
 

 

Monday, January 13-Thursday, January 30:      Junior/Senior DPA Practices & Dress Rehearsals 

 

Thursday, January 23: MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 7:45-8:30 AM 

 

Friday, January 24: MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 9:30-10:00 AM 

 

Friday, January 31-Sunday, February 2: Junior/Senior DPA @ Rock Eagle 

 

Monday, February 3: Early Camp Registration for Junior + Senior camp  

    Options (those that do Jr/Sr DPA) 

 

Monday, February 10: Regular Camp Registration for Junior + Senior camp options 

 

Monday, February 10 Poultry Judging Orientation @ 3:45-5:00 pm @ 4-H Office 

• Practices will be one afternoon each week 

 

Wednesday, February 12: Cloverleaf Baking Fun Day @ 3:30-5:15 PM 

• A few teen leaders are needed 

 

Friday, February 14: Junior/Senior DPA Reward Trip to The Clubhouse @ 10:30-2:30 

• Sign-up to attend by Friday, February 7, cost is $10 + money for lunch and arcade 

 

Friday, February 14: Georgia 4-H Foundation Scholarship Applications due (12th graders) 

• Let Ms. Susannah know you are applying by February 7 

 

Thursday, February 20: MMS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 7:45-8:30 AM 

 

Friday, February 21: MHS 4-H Tiger Time Meeting @ 9:30-10:00 AM 

 

Monday, February 24: Junior/Senior Meeting @ 4-H Office @ 6:00-7:30 PM 

• Sign-up by Wednesday, February 19 

• Bring fairy lights/LED candles for a special project 

 

Tuesday, February 25: 4-H Day @ the Capitol 

• $10 + money for meals 

• Sign-up by February 4, limited spots available, must be in 7th-12th grade 

 

Wednesday, February 26: Plant Sale Delivery Day—HELP NEEDED AFTER SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, February 27:  Plant Sale Pick-Up Day—HELP NEEDED AFTER SCHOOL 

Candler County 4-H 

Junior/Senior Club  

Upcoming Events 

912-685-2408            1075 E. Hiawatha Street, Suite B 
susannah.lanier@uga.edu               Metter, GA 30439 


